9910DA-2Q-3G-RCK • 3G/HD/SD/ASI Dual-Channel Multi-Rate Reclocking DA
with x4 Output Crosspoint
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800 669-1691 / DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 / SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2021 Cobalt Digital Inc.
The Cobalt® 9910DA-2Q-3G-RCK 3G/HD/SD/ASI Dual-Channel Multi-Rate Reclocking DA with
x4 Output Crosspoint supports two input channels which can be crosspoint-routed to any of 16 DA
outputs. The 9910DA-2Q-3G-RCK is multi-rate with user enable/disable reclocking, and supports SDI
and ASI/DVB on all inputs and outputs with non-inverting outputs.

Return Loss: >15 dB at 5 MHz - 1.485 GHz
Jitter (wideband): HD < 0.2 UI
ORDERING INFORMATION
9910DA-2Q-3G-RCK 3G/HD/SD/ASI Dual-Channel Multi-Rate Reclocking DA with x4 Output Crosspoint
RM20-9910-2Q-A 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Input BNC, (8) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Output BNCs
RM20-9910-2Q-B-DIN 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Inputs, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Outputs (DIN 1.0/2.3) (High Density)
RM20-9910-2Q-B-HDBNC 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard Width) (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Inputs, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Outputs (HDBNC) (High Density)
RM20-9910-2Q-E 20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double Width) (2) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Input BNC, (16) 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI Output BNCs